
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
26 
80 
70 
2 
3 

25 
37 
36 
66 
30 
22 
10 
05 
4 

98 
47 
81 
38 
59 
5 

86 
51 
71 
41 
20 
55 
56 
33 
77 

Name 
Brandon Abbott 
Stevan Davis 
Kerry Bowman 
Tyler Hunter 
Gary Blanarik 
Andrew Abbott 
Bruce Livermore 
Dale Rader 
Brian Farnham 
Donnie Isley 
Laura Hayes 
Sherman Engler 
Robert O'Connor 
Mark Felsen 
David Satterley 
Chris Robson 
Alexander Bertolucci 
Curt Bennett 
Jack Maloney 
Mike Rogers 
Ray Qualls 
David Thompson 
Stephen Smith 
John Fuchs 
Harry Schneider 
John Maloney 
Hughie Maloney 
Dan Grace 
Rick Shields 

Class 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

Best Tm 
1:39.850 
1:40.020 
1:40.135 
1:40.561 
1:40.583 
1:40.862 
1:41.784 
1:42.467 
1:42.571 
1:42.661 
1:42.833 
1:43.224 
1:43.392 
1:44.574 
1:44.624 
1:45.791 
1:46.165 
1:46.452 
1:46.748 
1:46.847 
1:47.381 
1:47.968 
1:48.083 
1:49.916 
1:50.461 
1:53.419 
1:54.713 

Diff 

0.170 
0.285 
0.711 
0.733 
1.012 
1.934 
2.617 
2.721 
2.811 
2.983 
3.374 
3.542 
4.724 
4.774 
5.941 
6.315 
6.602 
6.898 
6.997 
7.531 
8.118 
8.233 

10.066 
10.611 
13.569 
14.863 

Make 
Vector AM-1 
2008 Racer's Wedge SB-1 
2010 Caracal D 
06 Volkswagen Vortech 
09 Silver Bullet 
09 VectorAM-1 
94 Mysterian X-M2 
04 Volkswagen Vortech 
1988 Citation 88V 
99 Agitator 016 
99 Volkswagen Protoform 
94 Protoform 
03 Vortech 
03 Vortech 
Protoform P2 
99 Adams Aero 
Citation XTC-41 
Protoform 
1982 Lynx Bullet 
Protoform 
2003 Protoform P3 
2001 Protoform P3 
2008 Caracal D 
86 Caracal D 
95 Adams Aero 
2000 Womer EV-3 
2000 Womer EV-3 
99 VDF 
VDF 

Sponsor 
Hoosier/Autowerks/Vector Racecars 
Hoosier/Butler Engines/Roxannes Headers 

SewickleyCarShop/SilverBullet/Hoosier 
Hoosier/Linamar/McLaren Performance Technologies/Vector Racecars 
BBBuilds/Vee Tech/BRP/Hoosier 
Total Automotive/Quicksilver Engines/Kearney Driver Development 
Hoosier 
Agitator By Brookshire 

Express Oil Change 
H.R. 7620 
Fones West Digital Systems/Lynx 
DDC Racing 
Adams Racing 
Bertolucci Transmissions 
Custom Milling & Consulting/Sports Car Haven 
Maloney Racing/DAD 

DMT Motorsports/Maloney Racing 
Ponce de Leon Racing 

ExecutiveMotorsport/Liverpool MC 
Marianne 
Sarah/Kelly/Layla & Cathy 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 
PRF2-07-14/PRF2-08-14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

All Formula at Mid Ohio in July 2014 
FV 

FV Qualifying for Race 1 

Qualifying started at 8:00:07 

MID-OHIO 2.258 miles 

7/5/2014 08:00 AM 


